
Contract # Applicant Name
Annual Amount 

Requested

Total Five Year 

Award

C028517 Overit Multimedia Inc. 110, 700 $659,125

TOTAL $110,700 $659,125

CONTRACT TERM: 6/01/2019 - 5/31/2024 

Award Announcement

Request for Proposals (RFP) # 2018-23

Audio-Visual Studio and Production Services

DATE RFP ISSUED: February 28, 2019

PROCUREMENT APPROVED: August 22, 2019

1



Applicant Name
Annual Amount 

Requested

Total Five Year 

Amount 

Requested

The Research Foundation for the State University of NY $760,675 $3,803,375

TOTAL $760,675 $3,803,375

CONTRACT TERM: 6/01/2019 - 5/31/2024 

Request for Proposals (RFP) # 2018-23

Audio-Visual Studio and Production Services

Unsuccesful Applicants

DATE RFP ISSUED: February 28, 2019

PROCUREMENT APPROVED: August 22, 2019

1


	OCFS Website Award Notification Template 6-25-2019
	OCFS Website Non-Award Notification Template 8-22-2019

